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Session 21 B
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

495 Women`s (57kg) SZEREMETA Julia POL
TURDIBEKOVA SITORA UZB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIJ WHIPPY Ratu Seru SWE
MAR
KAZ
CAN
ARG

OLANDER Mats Peter
ABBAR Bachir
ALTAYEV Alisher
BLANCHARD Edward
VILARINO Manuel

30:27
29:28
27:30
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

496 Women`s (57kg) JIN HYEJEONG KOR
MENDOZA Alyssa USA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

___ KRUTASOV Sergei ITA
SRI
NOR
MAR
CAN

FRANCHI Carlo
THAMPU Nelka Shiromala
DAHLEN Geir
ABBAR Bachir
BLANCHARD Edward

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

497 Men`s (57kg) PAALAM CARLO PHI
OVEZOV Shukur TKM BLUE ABD R2 0:52

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LAT HANEVICS Leonids KOR
BUL
SWE
PUR
KAZ

CHO Jung Sook
POPOV Ivan Tsvetanov
OLANDER Mats Peter
FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel
ALTAYEV Alisher

10:9
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

498 Men`s (57kg) SAMGHOULI SOULAIMANE MAR
GALLAGHER Jude IRL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRI BORDBAR HAGHIGHI SABET Babak ARG
CAN
SRI
KAZ
USA

VILARINO Manuel
BLANCHARD Edward
THAMPU Nelka Shiromala
ALTAYEV Alisher
ALLAN CAMPBELL Beau

27:30
30:27
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

499 Men`s (57kg) OLIVEIRA LUIZ BRA
GOMTSYAN ARTYUSH GEO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR ABBAR Bachir SRI
PUR
FIJ
ITA
KOR

THAMPU Nelka Shiromala
FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel
WHIPPY Ratu Seru
FRANCHI Carlo
CHO Jung Sook

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

500 Men`s (57kg) HARRIS-ALLAN Owain GBR
FERNANDEZ GARCIA Lucas Alexander URU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR CHO Jung Sook CAN
KAZ
IRI
BUL
MAR

BLANCHARD Edward
ALTAYEV Alisher
BORDBAR HAGHIGHI SABET Babak
POPOV Ivan Tsvetanov
ABBAR Bachir

30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

501 Men`s (71kg) NURMUHAMMEDOV Bayramdurdy TKM
SHYMBERGENOV ASLANBEK KAZ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NOR DAHLEN Geir PUR
SWE
___
FIJ
SRI

FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel
OLANDER Mats Peter
KRUTASOV Sergei
WHIPPY Ratu Seru
THAMPU Nelka Shiromala

29:28
27:30
28:29
27:29
29:28
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RED
BLUE

502 Men`s (71kg) MADOYAN Gurgen ARM
ALIYEV Sarkhan AZE BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR CHO Jung Sook USA
ROU
MAR
ARG
ITA

ALLAN CAMPBELL Beau
ION Mihai
ABBAR Bachir
VILARINO Manuel
FRANCHI Carlo

29:28
29:28
28:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

503 Men`s (71kg) JONES Omari USA
MOSLEM Maghsoudi Mal Amiri IRI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWE OLANDER Mats Peter FIJ
CAN
BUL
SRI
AZE

WHIPPY Ratu Seru
BLANCHARD Edward
POPOV Ivan Tsvetanov
THAMPU Nelka Shiromala
BABANLI Anar

30:26
30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

504 Men`s (71kg) NISHANT DEV NISHANT DEV IND
KARAITIS CHRISTOS GRE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN BLANCHARD Edward FIJ
KOR
ITA
MAR
ARG

WHIPPY Ratu Seru
CHO Jung Sook
FRANCHI Carlo
ABBAR Bachir
VILARINO Manuel

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28

Legend:
ABD Abandon Rn Round number WP Win on Points
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