

SUN 10 MAR 2024 19:00



## **SESSION RESULTS**

## Session 21 B

		Session 21 B									
Bout	Event		Corner	Name	Seed	NOC Code	Winner	Result [	Decision		
495	Women's (57kg)	BLUE		SZEREMETA Julia TURDIBEKOVA SITORA		POL UZB	RED	WP	4:1		
		Referee:	FIJ	WHIPPY Ratu Seru	Judge 1:	SWE	OLANDER	Mats Peter	<b>30</b> :27		
					Judge 2:		ABBAR Ba	chir	<b>29</b> :28		
					Judge 3:		ALTAYEV .	Alisher	27: <b>30</b>		
					Judge 4:		BLANCHA		<b>29:</b> 28		
					Judge 5:	ARG	VILARINO	Manuel	<b>29:</b> 28		
496	Women`s (57kg)		RED	JIN HYEJEONG		KOR					
.00			BLUE	MENDOZA Alyssa		USA	BLUE	WP	5:0		
		Referee:		KRUTASOV Sergei	Judge 1:	ITA	FRANCHI	Carlo	28: <b>29</b>		
				-	Judge 2:	SRI	THAMPU N	lelka Shiromala	27: <b>30</b>		
					Judge 3:		DAHLEN G		27: <b>30</b>		
					Judge 4:		ABBAR Ba		27: <b>30</b>		
					Judge 5:	CAN	BLANCHA	RD Edward	27: <b>30</b>		
497	Men`s (57kg)		RED	PAALAM CARLO		PHI					
	ν ο,		BLUE	OVEZOV Shukur		TKM	BLUE	ABD	R2 0:52		
		Referee:	LAT	HANEVICS Leonids	Judge 1:	KOR	CHO Jung	Sook	<b>10:</b> 9		
					Judge 2:	BUL	POPOV Iva	an Tsvetanov	9: <b>10</b>		
					Judge 3:			Mats Peter	9: <b>10</b>		
					Judge 4:			ALENTIN Emanue			
					Judge 5:	KAZ	ALTAYEV	Alisner	9: <b>10</b>		
498	Men`s (57kg)		RED	SAMGHOULI SOULAIMANE		MAR					
	(* 3)		BLUE	GALLAGHER Jude		IRL	BLUE	WP	4:1		
		Referee:	IRI	BORDBAR HAGHIGHI SABET Babak	Judge 1:	ARG	VILARINO	Manuel	27: <b>30</b>		
					Judge 2:		BLANCHA		<b>30:</b> 27		
					Judge 3:			lelka Shiromala			
					Judge 4: Judge 5:		ALTAYEV	Alisher MPBELL Beau	28: <b>29</b> 28: <b>29</b>		
					Judge J.	UUA	ALLAN CA	IVII DELL Deau	20.29		
499	Men`s (57kg)		RED	OLIVEIRA LUIZ		BRA	RED	WP	5:0		
	, ,,		BLUE	GOMTSYAN ARTYUSH		GEO					
		Referee:	MAR	ABBAR Bachir	Judge 1:	SRI	THAMPU N	lelka Shiromala	<b>30:</b> 27		
					Judge 2:			ALENTIN Emanue			
					Judge 3:		WHIPPY R		<b>30:</b> 27		
					Judge 4: Judge 5:		FRANCHI CHO Jung		<b>30:</b> 27 <b>30:</b> 27		
					Judge 5.	NOR	CHO Julig	SOOK	30.27		
500	Men`s (57kg)		RED	HARRIS-ALLAN Owain		GBR	RED	WP	5:0		
	. 5,		BLUE	FERNANDEZ GARCIA Lucas Alexander		URU					
		Referee:	KOR	CHO Jung Sook	Judge 1:		BLANCHA	RD Edward	<b>30:</b> 27		
					Judge 2:		ALTAYEV .		<b>29:</b> 28		
					Judge 3:			GHIGHI SABET Babak			
					Judge 4: Judge 5:		POPOV Iva	an Tsvetanov	<b>29:</b> 28		
					Juuge 5:	IVIAR	ADDAK BA	GIII	<b>29</b> :28		
501	Men`s (71kg)		RED	NURMUHAMMEDOV Bayramdurdy		TKM					
	. 0,		BLUE	SHYMBERGENOV ASLANBEK		KAZ	BLUE	WP	3:2		
		Referee:	NOR	DAHLEN Geir	Judge 1:	PUR	FERREIRA V	ALENTIN Emanue	<b>29:</b> 28		
					Judge 2:	SWE		Mats Peter	27: <b>30</b>		
					Judge 3:		KRUTASO		28: <b>29</b>		
					Judge 4:	FIJ	WHIPPY R	atu Seru	27: <b>29</b>		
					Judge 5:		THAMBLE	lelka Shiromala			



SUN 10 MAR 2024 19:00



## **SESSION RESULTS**

## Session 21 B

				06331011 2 1 D					
Bout	Event		Corner	Name	Seed	NOC Code	Winner	Result	Decision
502	Men`s (71kg)		RED BLUE	MADOYAN Gurgen ALIYEV Sarkhan		ARM AZE	BLUE	WP	3:2
		Referee:		CHO Jung Sook	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	USA ROU MAR		MPBELL Beau chir	
					Judge 5:	ITA	FRANCHI C	Carlo	27: <b>30</b>
503	Men`s (71kg)		RED BLUE	JONES Omari MOSLEM Maghsoudi Mal Amiri		USA IRI	RED	WP	5:0
		Referee:	SWE	OLANDER Mats Peter	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CAN BUL SRI		RD Edward n Tsvetanov elka Shiromal	<b>30</b> :26 <b>30</b> :26 <b>30</b> :27 a <b>30</b> :27 <b>30</b> :27
504	Men`s (71kg)		RED BLUE	NISHANT DEV NISHANT DEV KARAITIS CHRISTOS	Ţ.	IND GRE	RED	WP	5:0
		Referee:	CAN	BLANCHARD Edward	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KOR ITA MAR	WHIPPY RECHO Jung S FRANCHI C ABBAR BEC VILARINO I	Sook Carlo chir	30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 29:28

Legend:						
ABD	Abandon	Rn	Round number	WP	Win on Points	